An Idaho public charter school creating patriotic & educated leaders

Located in the Historic New Sweden Building
1736 S. 35th W.

Idaho Falls, Idaho

Office Tel: (208) 529-6570

Fax: (208) 529-3344

AMER]CAN
HERITAGE

CHARTER SCHOOL

Dates and Times of Regular Meetings of the
Board of Directors of
American Heritage Charter School

Public Notices for all meetings will be posted on our web site: www.americanheritagepatriots.us as well as to be
physically posted on the front sidelight window of the main door to the New Sweden building at 1736 S. 351" W.,
Idaho Falls, ID 83402. All meetings will take place at 6:30 pm at 1736 S. 35" West, Idaho Falls, Idaho in the white
High School building on the first Thursday of the month, except as noted below, and on the following dates, unless
otherwise posted. Special Meetings may be called from time to time, when and as posted.

Meeting Type Date Note
Annual Meeting Thursday, July 11, 2019 *2nd Thursday
Regular Meeting Thursday, August 8, 2019 *2nd Thursday
Regular Meeting Thursday, September 5, 2019

Regular Meeting Thursday, October 3, 2019

Regular Meeting Thursday, November 7, 2019

Regular Meeting Thursday, December 5, 2019

Regular Meeting Thursday, January 9, 2020 *2nd Thursday
Regular Meeting Thursday, February 6, 2020

Regular Meeting Thursday, March 5, 2020

Regular Meeting Thursday, April 9, 2020 *2nd Thursday
Regular Meeting Thursday, May 7, 2020

Budget Hearing Thursday, June 4, 2020

Annual Meeting Thursday, July 9, 2020 *2nd Thursday
Regular Meeting Thursday, August 6, 2020

Regular Meeting Thursday, September 3, 2020

Regular Meeting Thursday, October 8, 2020 *2nd Thursday
Regular Meeting Thursday, November 5, 2020

Regular Meeting Thursday, December 3, 2020

Regular Meeting Thursday, January 7, 2021

Regular Meeting Thursday, February 4, 2021

Regular Meeting Thursday, March 4, 2021

Regular Meeting Thursday, April 8, 2021 *2nd Thursday
Regular Meeting Thursday, May 6, 2021

Budget Hearing Thursday, June 3, 2021

Annual Meeting Thursday, July 8, 2021 *2nd Thursday




